
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2020 RD3

7/11/2020
Run 5  Hats

245.29766 Richard Gay Mitsubishi VR4 F2 0 0 86.735 0 81.892 0 83.625 0 82.068 0 1 181.337 0

247.0270 Simon Ellis Subaru F2 0 0 87.757 0 81.909 0 83.07 0 82.048 0 2 283.063 0

251.49676 Jordan McDonald Peugeot  Gti J2 0 0 89.913 0 84.841 0 86.127 0 83.528 0 3 183.127 0

252.80550 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 87.519 0 87.157 0 84.699 0 84.837 0 4 183.269 0

256.0567 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F1 0 0 89.108 0 84.964 0 85.322 0 84.314 1 5 185.764 0

256.11455 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 88.619 0 87.472 0 85.939 0 85.841 0 6 184.334 0

257.11758 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 90.577 0 89.093 0 86.507 0 86.201 0 7 284.409 0

258.56764 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F2 0 0 88.313 0 95.519 0 86.888 0 89.763 0 8 383.366 0

259.04371 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 92.415 0 86.839 0 88.06 0 85.603 0 9 486.601 0

260.18381 Ben McKee Ford Escort D 0 0 89.684 0 86.313 0 86.358 1 84.186 0 10 1102.027 2

260.77978 Sam Cassar Fiesta Zetec J2 0 0 91.833 0 88.002 0 88.952 0 85.954 0 11 286.823 0

261.62156 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 0 0 89.491 0 89.666 0 87.682 0 86.443 0 12 387.496 0

265.38369 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 91.815 0 90.824 0 88.781 0 88.405 0 13 188.197 0

265.41354 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 0 0 92.239 0 90.627 1 91.136 0 88.239 0 14 286.038 0

265.76765 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F1 0 0 90.192 0 87.46 1 88.892 0 89.25 0 15 287.625 0

266.57762 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F2 0 0 93.432 0 88.345 0 90.378 0 108.031 0 16 587.854 0

270.55852 Kim Haupt Toyota Celica D 0 0 109.618 0 91.851 0 89.721 0 90.261 0 17 290.576 0

274.76757 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 93.53 0 91.644 0 101.935 0 89.593 0 18 394.8 0

274.82873 Marty Cassar Fiesta Zetec A 0 0 96.593 0 89.731 0 91.347 0 94.252 0 19 493.75 0

275.4151 Ben Lynch Hyundai Excel A 0 0 97.672 0 105.072 1 90.867 0 93.331 0 20 591.212 0

275.6660 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 95.61 0 92.006 1 90.546 0 89.504 0 21 699.549 0

276.88783 Wayne Holness Falcon B 0 0 97.903 0 94.311 0 91.671 0 91.809 0 22 493.407 0

277.43488 Josh Gay Commodore VT B 0 0 112.242 5 93.006 1 90.754 0 88.674 0 23 591.111 2

281.9187 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 0 0 101.529 0 95.911 0 95.58 0 92.761 0 24 393.569 0

283.96179 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0 0 98.733 0 95.654 0 95.47 0 93.383 0 25 195.108 0

286.3375 Eastyn Carr VW Golf J2 0 0 101.233 0 95.765 0 96.587 0 96.502 0 26 394.063 0

Page 1 of 2



TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
BLCC AUTOCROSS SERIES 2020 RD3

7/11/2020
Run 5  Hats

288.39685 Andrew Beckett BMW 325Ci D 0 0 93.425 0 98.403 1 95.835 0 89.136 2 27 497.482 1

298.0186 Roy Brock Nissan Stanza D 0 0 97.817 1 98.758 1 95.267 0 94.926 1 28 50

302.45259 Michelle Sargent Toyota Celica L 0 0 108.101 0 105.39 0 103.203 0 99.874 0 29 199.375 0

305.41577 Harry Phillips Club Car J2 0 0 111.258 0 106.076 0 101.25 0 98.089 0 30 4170.687 30

316.72874 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J2 0 0 113.167 0 105.172 0 167.598 1 104.934 0 31 5106.622 0

317.90984 Dylan Simonis Commodore VT B 0 0 112.357 5 98.38 5 99.023 3 100.517 2 32 693.369 0

323.56482 Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J3 0 0 110.324 0 106 2 106.439 0 106.801 0 33 1117.527 0

347.98180 Lachlan Palmer-Bra Commodore VT B 0 0 114.282 1 186.712 30 106.324 0 137.274 3 34 7117.375 1

385.66868 Reg Johnson Galant I 0 0 89.899 0 90.769 1 0 0 35 20
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A0-1800cc Standard

256.11455 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 87.472 0 85.939 0 85.841 0 6 188.619 84.334 0

257.11758 Peter Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 89.093 0 86.507 0 86.201 0 7 290.577 84.409 0

261.62156 Glen Rivers Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 89.666 0 87.682 0 86.443 0 12 389.491 87.496 0

274.82873 Marty Cassar Fiesta Zetec A 0.000 0 0 89.731 0 91.347 0 94.252 0 19 496.593 93.75 0

275.41051 Ben Lynch Hyundai Excel A 0.000 0 0 105.072 1 90.867 0 93.331 0 20 597.672 91.212 0

275.66060 Chris Jowett Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 92.006 1 90.546 0 89.504 0 21 695.61 99.549 0

BOver 1800cc Standard

252.80550 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 87.157 0 84.699 0 84.837 0 4 187.519 83.269 0

265.41354 Ian Brain Peugeot 205 Gti B 0.000 0 0 90.627 1 91.136 0 88.239 0 14 292.239 86.038 0

274.76757 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 91.644 0 101.935 0 89.593 0 18 393.53 94.8 0

276.88783 Wayne Holness Falcon B 0.000 0 0 94.311 0 91.671 0 91.809 0 22 497.903 93.407 0

277.43488 Josh Gay Commodore VT B 0.000 0 5 93.006 1 90.754 0 88.674 0 23 5112.242 91.111 2

317.90984 Dylan Simonis Commodore VT B 0.000 0 5 98.38 5 99.023 3 100.517 2 32 6112.357 93.369 0

347.98180 Lachlan Palmer-Br Commodore VT B 0.000 0 1 186.712 30 106.324 0 137.274 3 34 7114.282 117.375 1

C0-1600cc Modified

283.96179 John Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer C 0.000 0 0 95.654 0 95.47 0 93.383 0 25 198.733 95.108 0

D1601-2000cc  Modified

260.18381 Ben McKee Ford Escort D 0.000 0 0 86.313 0 86.358 1 84.186 0 10 189.684 102.027 2

270.55852 Kim Haupt Toyota Celica D 0.000 0 0 91.851 0 89.721 0 90.261 0 17 2109.618 90.576 0

281.91087 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 95.911 0 95.58 0 92.761 0 24 3101.529 93.569 0

288.39685 Andrew Beckett BMW 325Ci D 0.000 0 0 98.403 1 95.835 0 89.136 2 27 493.425 97.482 1

298.01086 Roy Brock Nissan Stanza D 0.000 0 1 98.758 1 95.267 0 94.926 1 28 597.817 0
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FFour Wheel Drive Standard

256.05067 Darren Watkins Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 84.964 0 85.322 0 84.314 1 5 189.108 85.764 0

265.76765 Les Noonan Mazda Familia F 0.000 0 0 87.46 1 88.892 0 89.25 0 15 290.192 87.625 0

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified

245.29766 Richard Gay Mitsubishi VR4 F 0.000 0 0 81.892 0 83.625 0 82.068 0 1 186.735 81.337 0

247.02070 Simon Ellis Subaru F 0.000 0 0 81.909 0 83.07 0 82.048 0 2 287.757 83.063 0

258.56764 Kenneth Rowland Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 95.519 0 86.888 0 89.763 0 8 388.313 83.366 0

259.04371 Tom Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 86.839 0 88.06 0 85.603 0 9 492.415 86.601 0

266.57762 Chas Werner Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 88.345 0 90.378 0 108.031 0 16 593.432 87.854 0

ISpecials

265.38369 Rod Hall Laser S I 0.000 0 0 90.824 0 88.781 0 88.405 0 13 191.815 88.197 0

385.66868 Reg Johnson Galant I 0.000 0 0 90.769 1 0 0 35 289.899 0

J2Juniors 14-16 Years

251.49676 Jordan McDonald Peugeot  Gti J 0.000 0 0 84.841 0 86.127 0 83.528 0 3 189.913 83.127 0

260.77978 Sam Cassar Fiesta Zetec J 0.000 0 0 88.002 0 88.952 0 85.954 0 11 291.833 86.823 0

286.33075 Eastyn Carr VW Golf J 0.000 0 0 95.765 0 96.587 0 96.502 0 26 3101.233 94.063 0

305.41577 Harry Phillips Club Car J 0.000 0 0 106.076 0 101.25 0 98.089 0 30 4111.258 170.687 30

316.72874 Matthew Tonks Mitsubishi Lancer J 0.000 0 0 105.172 0 167.598 1 104.934 0 31 5113.167 106.622 0

J3Juniors 16-18 Years

323.56482 Kaleb Powell Peugeot 306 J 0.000 0 0 106 2 106.439 0 106.801 0 33 1110.324 117.527 0

LLadies

302.45259 Michelle Sargent Toyota Celica L 0.000 0 0 105.39 0 103.203 0 99.874 0 29 1108.101 99.375 0
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